
NOTICE 
 

   Continuous Assessment Examination (2023/2024 Batch)  

                     Level I Semester II  

                              Department of Fundamentals of Nursing 

Course Title Course 
Code  
 

Date   
 

Time  
 

Venue  
 

 Fundamentals 
of Nursing l- 
Theory 
 

FN 1420 2025/12/16 
 

9.00pm-
10.30pm 

Exam Hall 

Pharmacology l FN 1117 2025/12/16 1.00pm-
2.00pm 

Exam Hall 

Fundamentals of 
Nursing l 
Practical 

FN1221 2025/12/15 
2025/12/18 
2025/12/19 

8.30am-
4.00pm 

Skill lab 

 

 

                                                

                                          Head of the Department/ DOFN 

                                                          05.12.2025 

 

 


