## **NOTICE**

## **Continuous Assessment Examination (2023/2024 Batch)**

## **Level I Semester II**

## **Department of Fundamentals of Nursing**

Course Title	Course Code	Date	Time	Venue
Fundamentals of Nursing I- Theory	FN 1420	2025/12/16	9.00pm- 10.30pm	Exam Hall
Pharmacology I	FN 1117	2025/12/16	1.00pm- 2.00pm	Exam Hall
Fundamentals of Nursing I Practical	FN1221	2025/12/15 2025/12/18 2025/12/19	8.30am- 4.00pm	Skill lab

Head of the Department/ DOFN

05.12.2025